* HOPPESTREEK
* Hoppestreek

* NOYON

* 146 JAARSE

06-08-17 * LOS

0.75 1.00
1 1 1 0
0 0 0 POELEN
0 0 0 SPECIA

* BASIS

:7.30 S:168
:168000 B: 1

1 2 3
ASs2 0 0 0
0Ss2 0 0 0
RAKEND 0 0 0

4 5

0 0 L1
0 0 L2
0 0 L3

VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE
PLATTEAU A&T
PLATTEAU A&T

SARENS RONNY
PLATTEAU A&T

VAN ROY KOEN
CAUDRON SYLVAIN
MOENS PIERRE

BEYL PIERRE

VAN ROY KOEN

VAN DER STRAETEN JA
CAUDRON SYLVAIN
SARENS RONNY
VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE
DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERR
PLATTEAU A&T
PLATTEAU A&T
CAUDRON SYLVAIN
BEYL PIERRE

DE SCHRIJVER MARTIN
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
VAN ROY KOEN

DE GIETER JEAN

VAN WILDER PAUL

VAN DEN BERGH EMIEL
VAN ROY KOEN
SARENS RONNY
LORIES VEERLE

VAN DER STRAETEN JA
SEGHERS FRANKY&KENN
BEYL PIERRE
PLATTEAU A&T

VAN ROY KOEN
MERTENS HERMAN
SEGHERS FRANKY&KENN
PLATTEAU A&T

VAN DER STRAETEN JA
DE SCHRIJVER MARTIN
BEYL PIERRE

SARENS RONNY

VAN DER STRAETEN JA
BAETEN WILLY

SOMERS PATRICE

SANS FILIP

MERTENS HERMAN
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
BEYL PIERRE

VAN DER STRAETEN JA
SEGHERS FRANKY&KENN
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179637
165817
2
182757
3
172462
179218
169094
165103
2
177078
2
2
2
178343
4
5
3
2
163652
2
3
174519
172560
185244
4
3
179189
3

179248
3
6

5
178332

GRARANAMIN

169603
183415
167292
2
163098
5

2133903-16
2004874-16
2004915-16
2103600-16
2149335-16
2147505-16
2090120-16
2047521-16
2005172-16
2147559-16
2090289-16
2090153-16
2103640-16
2133905-16
2103819-16
2004875-16
2004802-16
2293705-16
2005114-16
2028011-16
2090212-16
2147613-16
2047884-16
2058303-16
2103680-16
2147551-16
2103589-16
2133932-16
2090211-16
2091076-16
2005160-16
2004883-16
2147603-16
2059900-16
2091071-16
2004987-16
2090267-16
2127455-16
2005125-16
2103634-16
2090265-16
6000907-16
2091511-16
2149373-16
2059920-16
4230144-16
2005193-16
2090231-16
2142910-16

0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

35 DEELNEMERS * KLACHTEN TOT
J.U SNELH.
092906.0 1508,2872
091958.0 1507,8842
092001.0 1507,1989
093135.0 1503,1418
092024.0 1501,9656
092557.0 1487,3824
093049.0 1483,3881
092513.9 1467,4265
092241.0 1465,1945
092748.0 1464,0238
093206.0 1450,2703
093338.0 1449,5929
093631.0 1444,5291
093425.0 1443,8339
093405.0 1437,2841
092524.0 1436,8892
092526.0 1436,4742
093502.0 1433,3618
092533.0 1428,8447
092446.0 1425,9541
093417.0 1424,7928
093147.0 1416,1379
093324.0 1414,2545
093216.0 1411,3413
094131.0 1408,5211
093228.0 1408,2363
093955.0 1406,7249
093724.0 1406,5071
093556.0 1406,1249
093729.0 1406,0505
092804.0 1398,3879
092847.0 1395,9618
093353.0 1392,1324
093808.9 1391,6061
093856.0 1390,2378
092922.0 1389,1399
093736.0 1387,7585
092759.0 1387,0773
092926.0 1382,3864
094216.0 1381,7314
093839.0 1376,4323
093334.1 1372,5442
094358.0 1369,1093
093241.9 1363,4415
094059.9 1361,3303
092950.0 1361,0403
093120.0 1360,7390
094021.0 1358,4810
094157.0 1358,4540



